
Age Group Key

6u

8u

10u

12u

14u

Date Time

6 p.m. Giants  at Bills

7 p.m. Cardinals at Bears

8 p.m. Commanders at Steelers

6 p.m. Jaguars  at Jets

7 p.m. Dolphins at Rams

8 p.m. Browns at Patriots

6 p.m.

7 p.m. Panthers at Chargers Dolphins at Lions

8 p.m. Buccaneers at Bengals Saints at Ravens

6 p.m.

7 p.m. Lions at Raiders Steelers at Eagles

8 p.m. Browns at Falcons Commanders at Titans

6 p.m. Jets  at Giants

7 p.m. 49ers at Seahawks

8 p.m. Buccaneers at Patriots

Date Time

6 p.m. Giants  at Chiefs

7 p.m. Raiders at Cardinals

8 p.m. Eagles at Titans

6 p.m. Jets  at Broncos

7 p.m. Seahawks at Dolphins 49ers Practice

8 p.m. Bengals at Buccaneers

6 p.m.

7 p.m. Chargers at Lions 49ers at Panthers

8 p.m. Saints at Browns Falcons at Patriots

6 p.m. Chiefs  at Bills Bears at 49ers

7 p.m. Seahawks at Raiders Titans at Steelers

8 p.m. Ravens at Bengals Eagles at Commanders

6 p.m. Broncos  at Giants

7 p.m. Rams at Panthers

8 p.m. Falcons at Saints

Date Time

6 p.m. Bills  at Chiefs

7 p.m. Chargers at Raiders

8 p.m. Eagles at Steelers

6 p.m. Giants  at Broncos

7 p.m. Lions at Rams

8 p.m. Titans at Commanders

6 p.m.

7 p.m. Panthers at Seahawks Chargers at Cardinals

8 p.m. Ravens at Buccaneers Patriots at Browns

6 p.m. Chiefs  at Jets Jaguars  at Broncos

7 p.m. Dolphins at Bears Lions at 49ers

8 p.m. Patriots at Ravens Commanders at Eagles

6 p.m. Jaguars  at Bills

7 p.m. 49ers at Cardinals

8 p.m. Bengals at Falcons

Thursday, October 9, 2025

HSPR Flag Football GAME SCHEDULE

Weather Hotline: 557-2939 press 1, then 1

David Eichel Athletic Programs Specialist, 577-3124, David.Eichel@hollyspringsnc.gov

Bobby Bailey, Athletic Programs Specialist, 567-4731, Bobby.Bailey@hollyspringsnc.gov

Monday, September 22, 2025

Ting Field #2Ting Field #1

Thursday, October 2, 2025

Friday, October 10, 2025

Brandon Walser, Athletic Programs Specialist, 577-3101, Brandon.Walser@hollyspringsnc.gov

Jarrod Miron, Athletic Programs Specialist, 557-9601, Jarrod.Miron@hollyspringsnc.gov

Updated 11/5/2025

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Friday, October 3, 2025

Ting Field #2

Monday, October 6, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Ting Field #1

Rescheduled to 10/30 Rescheduled to 10/24

Thursday, September 25, 2025

Friday, September 26, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Monday, September 29, 2025

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Intro to Flag

Intro to Flag

Intro to Flag

Ting Field #2Ting Field #1



Date Time

6 p.m. Chiefs  at Giants

7 p.m. Raiders at 49ers

8 p.m. Patriots at Bengals

6 p.m. Bills  at Jets

7 p.m. Seahawks at Lions

8 p.m. Buccaneers at Falcons

6 p.m.

7 p.m. Bears at Panthers Falcons at Ravens

8 p.m. Bengals at Saints Eagles at Commanders

6 p.m. Broncos  at Jaguars Bears at Seahawks

7 p.m. Cardinals at Dolphins Patriots at Buccaneers

8 p.m. Steelers at Titans

6 p.m. Jets  at Chiefs

7 p.m. Rams at Chargers

8 p.m. Browns at Bengals

Date Time

6 p.m. Jaguars  at Giants

7 p.m. Dolphins at 49ers

8 p.m. Steelers at Eagles

6 p.m. Jets  at Bills

7 p.m. Cardinals at Rams

8 p.m. Saints at Patriots

6 p.m.

7 p.m. Chargers at Seahawks Panthers at Dolphins

8 p.m. Ravens at Browns Titans at Eagles

6 p.m. Chiefs  at Broncos Lions at Bears

7 p.m. Rams at Raiders Panthers* at Cardinals*

8 p.m. Buccaneers at Saints Steelers* at Commanders*

6 p.m. Bills  at Jaguars

7 p.m. Rams* at Bears*

8 p.m. Falcons at Browns

Date Time

6 p.m. Jaguars  at Chiefs

7 p.m. Raiders at Dolphins

8 p.m. Titans at Steelers

6 p.m. Bills  at Broncos

7 p.m. Bears at Chargers

8 p.m. Ravens at Saints

6 p.m.

7 p.m. Cardinals at Lions Raiders at Panthers

8 p.m. Browns at Buccaneers Commanders at Titans

6 p.m. Giants  at Jets Broncos*  at Chiefs*

7 p.m. Seahawks at Rams 49ers* at Chargers*

8 p.m. Saints at Falcons Bengals* at Ravens*

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.

Monday, October 27, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Friday, October 31, 2025

Ting Field #2

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Monday, October 20, 2025

Friday, October 24, 2025

Ting Field #2

Ting Field #1

Ting Field #1

Ting Field #2

Monday, October 13, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Thursday, October 16, 2025

Friday, October 17, 2025

Intro to Flag

Intro to Flag

Intro to Flag

Intro to Flag



Date Time

6 p.m. #10 Panthers at #7 49ers

7 p.m. #9 Dolphins at #8 Cardinals

8 p.m.

6 p.m. #4 Browns at #5 Falcons

7 p.m. #6 Patriots at #3 Bengals

8 p.m. #7 Ravens at #2 Saints

6 p.m. #6 Rams at #3 Chargers

7 p.m. #4 Eagles at #1 Titans #5 Lions at #4 Raiders

8 p.m. #3 Commanders at #2 Steelers

6 p.m. #7 49ers at #2 Seahawks

7 p.m. #8 Cardinals at #1 Bears #4 Browns at #1 Buccaneers

8 p.m. #6 Patriots at #2 Saints

6 p.m. #3 Chargers at #2 Seahawks

7 p.m. #4 Raiders at #1 Bears

8 p.m.

Date Time

6 p.m.

7 p.m. #2 Saints at #4 Browns

8 p.m. #2 Steelers at #1 Titans

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.

Ting Field #2

Ting Field #2

Friday, November 7, 2025

Thursday, November 6, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Ting Field #1

Ting Field #1

Championship Game

Monday, November 3, 2025


